https://akb-varta.ru/show/vartamoto/519012019A514

Ten.: +7 (926) 953-6883
E-mail: info@akb-varta.ru

Knemmbl (CxemaTnyHoe niobpakeHune):

SR

Bug cnepeaun| Bua c6oky | Bua ceepxy

NuHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
JIS HoMep:
Hanps>xeHue:
EMKOCTb:

TOK XON1I04HOW MPOKPYTKMU:

DnvnHa:
WnpunHa:
BbicoTa:

Tnn KpenneHus:

MoNnsapHOCTL:
Tvn kKnemm:
BeHTUNAUNS:

Bec (npumepHO):

Funstart Freshpack

519012019
519012019A514
YB16-B (CB16-B)
12, B

19.0, Ah

240, A

176, mm

101, mm

156, mm

BOO

1

Y6

Right

6 Kr.
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